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Portable Hardness Tester

-
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Part Number Description Scales  

53-760-002

53-760-005

53-760-006

53-760-020

53-760-025

53-760-035

53-760-040

53-760-045

53-760-050

53-760-060

53-760-065

53-760-070

53-760-075

53-760-080 Replacement base for all models

53-760-085

53-760-090

indentor by means of pressure on a simple lever device.

against hardness of specimen, i.e., the harder the part being tested, the more movement is 

affected between diamond point and datum face of unit.

-

This tester is excel
lent 

for identifying the 

minimum hardness of 

raw stock.


